
 3s Important Dates to Remember 2023-2024

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

DAY EVENT DAY EVENT DAY EVENT

7

7

12
12
18

Classroom Sneak Peek 3's
     9:00– 11:30am
Parent orientation option #3
     11:30 – 12:30pm
Donuts with the Director
First day of School 
Family meet and greet mini golf
     5:30pm

9

12

18

24
26
31

Professional Development Day- no school 
for students
Field Trip to Valley Fruits and Veggies
     9:30 – 11:00am
Open House
     6:00 – 7:30pm
Wear Orange Day
Vision Screening
Halloween parade 3's
     9:15 – 10:15am

9
22

Photo Day
School Closed for Thanksgiving Break
     November 22 – 27, 2023

DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY

DAY EVENT DAY EVENT DAY EVENT

7

21

Family Christmas Party
     6:00 – 7:00pm
School Closed for Christmas Break
     December 21, 2023 – January 1, 2024

9

11
15
18
22
25

Registration Open House
     6:30 – 7:30pm
Dress Like a Snowman Day 
Conferences- no school for students
Gym
Registration Open House Snow Date
Pajama Day

8
15
16

22
27
29

Sports Team Dress Up Day 
Valentine’s Day Party
School Closed for President's Day 
     February 16 – 19, 2024
Bowl-A- Thon - Hampton Lanes
Teddy Bear Clinic
Crazy Clothes Day 

MARCH APRIL MAY

DAY EVENT DAY EVENT DAY EVENT

7

8

14
21
26

28

Art Show
     6:00 – 7:30pm
Professional Development Day-no school 
for students
Wear Green day 
Gym
Easter parade and egg hunt 
     10:30 to 11:30am
School Closed for Spring break
     March 28 – April 1, 2024

9
20

Lunch Bunch
Earth Day Event

21 Last day for 3’s and Closing Ceremony
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