3s Important Dates to Remember 2023-2024									
SEPTEMBER			OCTOBER		NOVEMBER				
DAY	EVENT	DAY	EVENT	DAY	EVENT				
7 7 12 12 18	Classroom Sneak Peek 3's 9:00– 11:30am Parent orientation option #3 11:30 – 12:30pm Donuts with the Director First day of School Family meet and greet mini golf 5:30pm	9 12 18 24 26 31	Professional Development Day- no school for students Field Trip to Valley Fruits and Veggies 9:30 – 11:00am Open House 6:00 – 7:30pm Wear Orange Day Vision Screening Halloween parade 3's 9:15 – 10:15am	9 22	Photo Day School Closed for Thanksgiving Break November 22 – 27, 2023				

DECEMBER			JANUARY		FEBRUARY	
DAY	EVENT	DAY	EVENT	DAY	EVENT	
7	Family Christmas Party 6:00 – 7:00pm	9	Registration Open House 6:30 – 7:30pm	8 15	Sports Team Dress Up Day Valentine's Day Party	
21	School Closed for Christmas Break December 21, 2023 – January 1, 2024	11 15 18 22 25	Dress Like a Snowman Day Conferences- no school for students Gym Registration Open House Snow Date Pajama Day	16 22 27 29	School Closed for President's Day February 16 – 19, 2024 Bowl-A- Thon - Hampton Lanes Teddy Bear Clinic Crazy Clothes Day	

MARCH			APRIL		MAY				
DAY	EVENT	DAY	EVENT	DAY	EVENT				
7 8 14 21 26 28	Art Show 6:00 – 7:30pm Professional Development Day-no school for students Wear Green day Gym Easter parade and egg hunt 10:30 to 11:30am School Closed for Spring break March 28 – April 1, 2024	9 20	Lunch Bunch Earth Day Event	21	Last day for 3's and Closing Ceremony				